
8/24/2016 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
State Innovation Model 

Consumer Advisory Board 
 

Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings will be held from 1 to 3 p.m. 
 

Meeting locations to be determined. 
 

• Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, February 7, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, March 7, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, April 11, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, May 9, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, June 6, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, July 11, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, August 8, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, September 12, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, October 10, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, November 7, 2017 
 

• Tuesday, December 12, 2017 
 

 


